Schitzengau Mittelmain
Luftpistole 2017

2. burchgang vom 21.10.2016
Klasse: Gauliga

SV Partenstein 1 : SC Birkenfeld 1 1380 : 1412
Alfred Holzapfel 338 Gottfried HOrning 342
Ernst Rottenbiller 345 Michael Miller 367
Markus Englert 347 Felix HOrning 354
Sven Weigand 350 Gerd Gerberich 349

SV Dorfprozelten 1 : SV Bischbrunn 1 1393 : 1388
Jirgen Kuran 356 Konrad Grasmann 337
Gerd HOrnig 355 Yvonne ROOS 347
Helmut Eggerer 354 Oottmar viath 347
veit zoller 328 Sebastian Koéhler 357

SV Lohr 3 : SV Faulbach 1 1377 : 1378
Christian Koch 359 Andreas Lauerbach 352
Ralf schafer 350 Klemens Fecher 349
Jochen wolf 323 Michael Fleckenstein 348
Christine Rib 345 Manuel Fleckenstein 329

1. sc Birkenfeld 1 2 4 :0 2823 1411,50
2. SV Faulbach 1 2 4 : 0 2789 1394,50
3. SV Bischbrunn 1 2 2 2 2779 1389,50
4. sV Dorfprozelten 1 2 2 2 2721 1360,50
5. SV Partenstein 1 2 0 : 4 2768 1384,00
6. SV Lohr 3 2 0 : 4 2743 1371,50
1. Michael Miller SC Birkenfeld 1 367 Ringe
2. Christian Koch SV Lohr 3 359 Ringe
3. Sebastian Kohler SV Bischbrunn 1 357 Ringe
4. Jilrgen Kuran SV Dorfprozelten 1 356 Ringe
5. Gerd Hornig SV Dorfprozelten 1 355 Ringe
6. Helmut Eggerer SV Dorfprozelten 1 354 Ringe
Felix HOrning SC Birkenfeld 1 354 Ringe
8. Andreas Lauerbach SV Faulbach 1 352 Ringe
9. Ralf schafer SV Lohr 3 350 Ringe
Sven Weigand SV Partenstein 1 350 Ringe
11. Klemens Fecher SV Faulbach 1 349 Ringe



Gerd Gerberich

13. Michael Fleckenstein

14. Markus Englert
Yvonne ROOS
Oottmar vath

17. Ernst Rottenbiller

Christine Rib
19. Gottfried Horning
20. Alfred Holzapfel
21. Konrad Grasmann

22. Manuel Fleckenstein

23. Veit zoller
24. Jochen wolf

Birkenfeld 1
Faulbach 1

Partenstein 1
Bischbrunn 1
Bischbrunn 1
Partenstein 1

Lohr 3

Birkenfeld 1
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Bischbrunn 1
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Dorfprozelten 1

Lohr 3
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348
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347
347
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345
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2. burchgang vom 21.10.2016

Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Bischbrunn 2
wolfgang Englert
Anja Amthor
Sonja vath
Klaus Koéhler

SC Birkenfeld 2
Theodor Heim
Stefan Konrad
Klaus Lang
Jonas Horning

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1
Stefan Emmerich
Frank Bundschuh
Jens Schmidt
Peter Stilckert

KKS Sackenbach 1
SRSK Neuhiutten 1

SK Roden 1
SV Bischbrunn 2
SC Birkenfeld 2
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KKS Kreuzwertheim 1

346
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: SRSK Neuhiitten 1

Christian Englert
Simon Kirsch

Nino Amrhein

Dirk Kunkel

: KKS Sackenbach 1

Sabine Baumeister
Jiirgen Christ
Hermann Eiden
Manfred Siegler

: SK Roden 1

Hubert Netrval
Klaus Riedmann
Stephan Maier
Harald Kugler

2717
2711
2697
2659
2641
2621
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341
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Sv Bischbrunn 2
KKS Kreuzwertheim 1
KKS Kreuzwertheim 1

KKS Sackenbach 1
KKS Sackenbach 1
SC Birkenfeld 2
SV Bischbrunn 2
SRSK Neuhiutten 1
SRSK Neuhiutten 1
SK Roden 1

SRSK Neuhiutten 1
SRSK Neuhiutten 1
SRSK Neuhiutten 1
SC Birkenfeld 2
KKS Sackenbach 1
SK Roden 1

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1

KKS Sackenbach 1
SK Roden 1

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1

SC Birkenfeld 2
SK Roden 1

SC Birkenfeld 2
SV Bischbrunn 2
SC Birkenfeld 2
SV Bischbrunn 2
SK Roden 1

SV Bischbrunn 2
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314
313
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299
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1. Klaus kKohler
2. Stefan Emmerich
3. Frank Bundschuh
4. Manfred Siegler
5. Sabine Baumeister
6. Klaus Lang
7. wolfgang Englert
8. Dirk Kunkel
9. Simon Kirsch
KTaus Riedmann
11. Guido Heilos
12. christian Englert
13. Nino Amrhein
Stefan Konrad
15. 3Jirgen Christ
16. stephan Maier
17. Jens Schmidt
18. Hermann Eiden
19. Harald Kugler
20. Peter Stickert
21. Theodor Heim
Hubert Netrval
23. Arno Baumann
24. sonja vath
25. Jonas Horning
26. Martin vath
27. Heinz-Dieter Selke
28. Anja Amthor
2. burchgang vom 21.10.2016

Klasse: Gruppe B

SV Faulbach 2

: SV Dorfprozelten 2

Till Heldt

Marcel Fleckenstein

Michael Hepp
Markus Lober

SK Roden 2
Gerhard Dubil
Erwin Eyrich
Michael Ebert
Gertrud Netrval

325
341
295
311

willi Ullrich
willi steffl
Jorn Kruger

Daniela Huber-Stumpp

: SV Faulbach 3

310
327
315
300

Marina Lober
Brigitte Lober
Hans otto zoller
Marc Ries

353
347
350
308

309
337
318
344

1272

1252

: 1358

: 1308



1. sv Dorfprozelten 2 2 4 0 2664 1332,00
2. SV Faulbach 3 2 4 0 2532 1266,00
3. SV Faulbach 2 1 0 2 1272 1272,00
4. SG Erlenbach 1 1 0 2 1168 1168,00
5. SK Roden 2 2 0 4 2509 1254,50
1. willi ullrich SV Dorfprozelten 2 353 Ringe
2. JOrn Kruger SV Dorfprozelten 2 350 Ringe
3. willi steffl SV Dorfprozelten 2 347 Ringe
4. Marc Ries SV Faulbach 3 344 Ringe
5. Marcel Fleckenstein SV Faulbach 2 341 Ringe
6. Brigitte Lober SV Faulbach 3 337 Ringe
7. Erwin Eyrich SK Roden 2 327 Ringe
8. Till Heldt SV Faulbach 2 325 Ringe
9. Udo Metz SV Faulbach 3 318 Ringe
Hans Otto zoller SV Faulbach 3 318 Ringe
11. Michael Ebert SK Roden 2 315 Ringe
12. Markus Lober SV Faulbach 2 311 Ringe
13. Gerhard Dubil SK Roden 2 310 Ringe
14. Marina Lober SV Faulbach 3 309 Ringe
15. Daniela Huber-Stumpp SV Dorfprozelten 2 308 Ringe
16. Gertrud Netrval SK Roden 2 300 Ringe

17. Michael Hepp SV Faulbach 2 295 Ringe



